Contrato

00009876
00009877
00009878
00009879
00009880
00009881
00009882
00009883
00009884
00009885
00009886
00009887
00009888
00009889
00009890
00009891
00009892
00009893
00009894
00009895
00009896
00009897
00009898
00009899
00009900
00009902
00009903
00009904
00009905
00009906
00009907
00009908
00009909
00009910
00009911
00009912
00009913
00009914
00009915
00009916
00009917

Nombre

GONZALEZ NUNO ANA ARACELY

TORRES RAMIREZ MARTHA

VILLAVICENCIO URZUA OCTAVIO
MARTINEZ NUNO MARIA DEL REFUGIO
CASTENADA CERVANTES LUCIA

PEREZ RAMIREZ RENE

RAMIREZ INIGUEZ JOSE GUADALUPE
IBARRA SANDOVAL ELVIRA YAMEL
FLORES DURAN MARIA DEL CARMEN
GONZALEZ BECERRA CARLOS

ZAPOTLANEJO

REPORTE DE CONTRIBUYENTES

Domicilio

FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
POETA PABLO NERUDA
CHIMALPOPOCA
FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
POETA PABLO NERUDA
FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
POETA PABLO NERUDA

DE LEON VAZQUEZ GUADALUPE LIZETIPOETA PABLO NERUDA

LIMON CUADROS MARIA FERNANDA

FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA

RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE MANUEL POETA PABLO NERUDA

BECERRA LUPERCIO CARLOS EMANUE FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
CHAVEZ CARRILLO MARIA DOLORES FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
JIMENEZ SALCEDO MARIA GUADALUPE FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA

GARCIA VALDIVIA OLIVIA

LIMON NUNO ALMA GRISELDA
GOMEZ SALCEDO MA. CANDELARIA
HERNANDEZ PULIDO MARGARITA

GARCIA GAONA IGNACIA

SALCEDO MARROQUIN JUAN

PEREZ VIZCARRA JORGE
TAPIA RAMIREZ RAFAEL

GARCIA PEREZ ADRIANA JUDITH

LOPEZ PROA JUAN MARTIN
JIMENEZ MIRANDA OSCAR

GARCIA ALVAREZ MARGARITA

MARTINEZ REYNOSO JOSE

GREEN VIZCARRA CUAUHTEMOC

PUGA VELAZQUEZ EFREN
PUGA VELAZQUEZ EFREN

JAUREGUI PULIDO EDUARDO

NUNO GONZALEZ LIZETH GUADALUPE
GARCIA RAMIREZ ARMANDO

IBARRA SANDOVAL EDITH YAZMIN
LUPERCIO OLIVARES JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA RAMIREZ DIEGO OSWALDO

POETA PABLO NERUDA
POETA PABLO NERUDA
POETA PABLO NERUDA
FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
POETA PABLO NERUDA
URUGUAY

CUAHUTEMOC

EMILIANO ZAPATA

PRIV. LOS ENCINOS
FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
LA PALMA

SANTA PAULA

SANTA PAULA

SILVESTRE REVUELTAS
FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
POETA PABLO NERUDA
FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA

BANSI S.A. INSTITUCION DE BANCA MLLOMA REAL

HERNANDEZ MORALES AMELIA

ZARAGOZA

OLIVARES HERMOSILLO MARTHA LETI(POETA PABLO NERUDA

AGUA POTABLE

Ext.
39
76

7
14
26
24
90

103

118
72

156

151

128
38

123

127
48
12

120

154

140
22

424

25-A
29
95

114
63
30
90
52
54

15-A

150

143

78
110

196
100

Int.

Colonia

SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN

LAS AMERICAS

SAN MARTIN
LA CEJA

SANTA CLARA

SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN

SAN JOSE DEL RIO
LOMAS DE HUIZQUILCO
LOMAS DE HUIZQUILCO
SANTA CECILIA

SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN

SIN COLONIA
SIN COLONIA

SAN MARTIN

Cuotafija
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Tipo tarifa Fecha alta

CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU

04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
06/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
18/01/2010

12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.



00009918
00009919
00009920
00009921
00009922
00009923
00009924
00009925
00009926
00009927
00009928
00009929
00009930
00009931
00009932
00009933
00009934
00009935
00009936
00009937
00009938
00009939
00009940
00009941
00009942
00009943
00009944
00009945
00009946
00009947
00009948
00009949
00009950
00009951
00009952
00009953
00009954
00009957
00009959
00009964
00009967
00009968
00009969
00009970
00009971
00009972
00009973
00009974
00009975

ARELLANO SANDOVAL PEDRO
MORA CARBAJAL J. ROSARIO

PADILLA GARCIA RAFAEL

POETA PABLO NERUDA
FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
MONTE EVEREST

BANSI. S.A. INSTITUCION BANCA MULTISIN CALLE

SALCEDO ALVIZO MARTHA
SALCEDO ALVIZO SUSANA
NUNO PEREZ ANA CELIA

FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA

ALMARAZ HERNANDEZ JOSE ANTONIO ORQUIDEA

PLASCENCIA ALCARAZ ICELA GUADALIFEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
NUNO MALDONADO ALBERTO CARLOS ANAHUAC

RODRIGUEZ NUNO JOSE DE JESUS PUERTO ACAPULCO
BARRERA ESTRADA JOSE GUADALUPES5 DE MAYO

TORRES ALVAREZ MARIA ISABEL POETA PABLO NERUDA
TRUJILLO RUVALCABA LUIS JAIME LORENZO BARCELATAS
RAMIREZ TAPIA GILBERTO FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
FRANCO BECERRA ALFONSO SAN LUIS

RUVALCABA LUPERCIO JOSE DE JESU: PUERTO MAZATLAN
LUPERCIO ACEVES MARIA GUADALUPE FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
GONZALEZ GARCIA MARIA GUADALUPIFEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
AGUIRRE GONZALEZ ROCIO POETA PABLO NERUDA
OROZCO JASSO GUILLERMO FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
CORTES NIETO JOSE LUIS FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
LOPEZ PEREZ ADOLFO SAN RAFAEL

LOPEZ PEREZ ADOLFO SAN RAFAEL

GONZALEZ ALVAREZ JOAQUIN FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
MALDONADO GARCIA GABINO FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
HERNANDEZ PULIDO MARIA DEL ROSA PUERTO MAZATLAN
ESCUELA PRIMARIA JOSE MARIA PINO AQUILES SERDAN
ESCUELA PRIMARIA PRIMITIVO TOLEN' INDUSTRIA

ESCUELA PRIMARIA JOSEFA ORTIZ DE JAIME TORRES BODET
ZUNIGA URQUIETA LIDIA POETA PABLO NERUDA
DE LA TORRE PARRA CELINA POETA PABLO NERUDA
RODRIGUEZ DAVALOS MARIA DE LOUFR FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
SANDOVAL ARANA ESTEBAN RAFAEL FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
CELVERA ELIZALDE GUADALUPE SAN RAFAEL

TOSCANO DE LA ROSA ARMANDO FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
BRIONES FRANCO JOSE ANTONIO
NUNO ACEVES FERNANDO

MEZA RODRIGUEZ BEATRIZ

LOMAS ALTAS

GONZALEZ RIVERA JUAN LOS PINOS
ESPANA SERRANO JOSE DANIEL SAN RAFAEL
AGUIRRE SILVA JUAN EUGENIO RAFAEL RUIZ

MUNOZ MARQUEZ SAMUEL PROL. PRIV. OLIMPICA
ANGULO LOPEZ ALEJANDRA FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
FRANCO GONZALEZ ALFONSO CHIMALPOPOCA

FRANCO GONZALEZ JOSE DE JESUS TECUEXES

DE ANDA TINAJERO ENRIQUE JAZMIN

TAPIA CASILLAS SUSANA PRIV. OLIMPO CARDENAS

PULIDO AGUILERA JONATHAN ALEXAN POETA PABLO NERUDA

ALBERTO CARDENAS JIMENE:z

MANUEL DAVALOS ORNELAS

152
67
114
30
83
146
142
19
86
29
464
48-A
116

18
29
34
139
126
64
59
147
26
14
15
74
32

505-A

52
136
131
115

13

22

55
44
12
12
35A

SAN MARTIN

SAN MARTIN

LOMAS DE HUIZQUILCO
FRACC. LOMAS DEL VALLE
SAN MARTIN

SAN MARTIN

SAN MARTIN

FRACC. BELLAVISTA
SAN MARTIN

JARDINES DEL PARAISO
SIN COLONIA
HUIZQUILCO

SAN MARTIN

SAN JUAN

SAN MARTIN

SAN JOSE DEL RIO

DE LA CRUZ

SAN MARTIN

SAN MARTIN

SAN MARTIN

SAN MARTIN

SAN MARTIN

SAN MIGUEL

SAN MIGUEL

SAN MARTIN

SAN MARTIN

DE LA CRUZ

SIN COLONIA

SIN COLONIA

SIN COLONIA

SAN MARTIN

SAN MARTIN

SAN MARTIN

SAN MARTIN

SAN MIGUEL

SAN MARTIN

LOMAS DE HUIZQUILCO
FRACC. LOMAS DEL VALLE
FRACC. CONSTITUCION
SAN JOSE DEL RIO

SAN MIGUEL

LOMAS DE HUIZQUILCO
SAN MARTIN

SAN MARTIN

SAN MARTIN

SAN MARTIN

LOMAS DE HUIZQUILCO
SAN JUAN

SAN MARTIN

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Si
Si
Si
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU

18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010
20/01/2010
22/01/2010
22/01/2010
22/01/2010
25/01/2010
25/01/2010
25/01/2010
26/01/2010
26/01/2010
26/01/2010
29/01/2010
26/01/2010
26/01/2010
27/01/2010
28/01/2010
28/01/2010
29/01/2010
02/02/2010
03/02/2010
01/11/2009
01/11/2009
01/11/2009
04/02/2010
04/02/2010
05/02/2010
05/02/2010
08/02/2010
08/02/2010
10/02/2010
18/03/2010
22/03/2010
23/03/2010
23/02/2010
24/02/2010
25/02/2010
25/02/2010
26/02/2010
26/02/2010
26/02/2010
26/02/2010
03/03/2010

12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.



00009976
00009977
00009978
00009979
00009980
00009981
00009982
00009983
00009987
00009988
00009989
00009990
00009991
00009992
00009993
00009994
00009995
00009996
00009997
00009998
00009999
00010000
00010001
00010002
00010003
00010004
00010005
00010006
00010007
00010008
00010009
00010010
00010011
00010012
00010013
00010014
00010016
00010017
00010018
00010019
00010020
00010021
00010022
00010023
00010024
00010025
00010026
00010027
00010028

SANDOVAL MARQUEZ ISIDRA CODORNIZ

FLORES MANUELA ABRAHAM PEREZ

PULIDO LUPERCIO VICTOR MANUEL FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
LOPEZ ACEVES EDUARDO POETA PABLO NERUDA
RUVALCABA ARAMBULA MARTIN CHIMALPOPOCA
RUVALCABA ARAMBULA MARTIN CHIMALPOPOCA
RUVALCABA ARAMBULA MARTIN TECUEXES

RUVALCABA ARAMBULA MARTIN TECUEXES

DE ANDA RAMIREZ CARLOS ARTURO PALMERA DE ALEJANDRIA
DE ANDA RAMIREZ CARLOS ARTURO PALMA REAL

VELAZQUZ MOLINA JORGE MANUEL ESPERON
CARRAZCO BECERRA GABRIEL POETA PABLO NERUDA
MALDONADO DAVALOS LUISA ADRIAN/ FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
PULIDO NURO LUIS AVILA CAMACHO
VALENZUELA MUNOZ RITA FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
GARCIA GASPAR ROSALIO POETA PABLO NERUDA
CONTRERAS GARCIA BRENDA MARISO POETA PABLO NERUDA
DE LA TORRE MORALES RIGOBERTO SANTA PAULA

FRIAS COBIAN EDGAR ANTONIO FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
IBARRA SANDOVAL ZAIRA NOHEMI FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
DE LIRA MORENO MARTHA ROSA FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
DE LA CRUZ CAMACHO MARIA TRINIDA CHIMALPOPOCA
GUTIERREZ NUNO VIRGINIA FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
VELAZQUEZ SALAS BERNARDINA POETA PABLO NERUDA
DELGADILLO MORENO MARIA REFUGIIPRIV. JULIAN CARRILLO
ARELLANO SANDOVAL GABRIEL FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
LIMON ALVAREZ MARTIN SAN MARTIN

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ MARIA GABRIE FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
TORRES RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO DE JES FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
VALADEZ DELGADO MARTHA GABRIEL. FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
VALADEZ DELGADO OLGA LIDIA POETA PABLO NERUDA
BRIONES GONZALEZ MARIA CRUZ EMILIANO ZAPATA
TORRES REYNOSO JOSE SEBASTIAN FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
SANCHEZ SALAS SALVADOR FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
OCHOA LOPEZ ERNESTO FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
ARIAS ALVAREZ CLAUDIA ELIZABETH FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
DE ANDA GOMEZ ARTURO TULIPAN

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ FRANCISCO ALBERTO OROZCO ROMERO

LOPEZ PEREZ ADOLFO SAN RAFAEL

TINAJERO J. CRUZ FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
CARDENAS GAMA JOSE DE JESUS SAN RAFAEL

CAILLAS TORRES JESUS EMANUEL POETA PABLO NERUDA
TAVAREZ TOSCANO JOSE ALEJANDRO POETA PABLO NERUDA
RUVALCABA LIMON CAROLINA PRIV. MOCTEZUMA
ALVAREZ PEREZ ANA MARIA XAPOXILTH

BARAJAS SANCHEZ MARTHA CATALIN/LAZARO CARDENAS
SANTOS GUTIERREZ MONICA POETA PABLO NERUDA
GUTIERREZ ORTEGA MIRIAM MARLEN FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA
GUEVARA MENDOZA ALICIA FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA

34
17
99
148
208
206
57
55

10

28
43
244
87
68
36
17
75
34
102
62
98
32
10
82

135
23
71
92

139

122

106
94
62
57

32

39
40
108
11
70
99
44
10
119

EL TRAPICHE

SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN

FACC. PALMA RAL
FACC. PALMA RAL
COMPOSITORES

SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
HUIZQUILCO
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN

LOMAS DE HUIZQUILCO

SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN

COMPOSITORES

SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
LA CEJA

SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN

FRACC. BELLAVISTA
LOMAS DE HUIZQUILCO

SAN MIGUEL
SAN MARTIN
SAN MIGUEL
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN

FRACC. BELLAVISTA
SAGRADO CORAZON

SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU

CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU
CHU

26/02/2010
01/03/2010
01/03/2010
01/03/2010
02/03/2010
02/03/2010
02/03/2010
02/03/2010
05/03/2010
05/03/2010
03/03/2010
04/03/2010
04/03/2010
05/03/2010
05/03/2010
16/03/2010
17/03/2010
17/03/2010
17/03/2010
17/03/2010
18/03/2010
18/03/2010
18/03/2010
18/03/2010
18/03/2010
19/03/2010
22/03/2010
22/03/2010
23/03/2010
23/03/2010
23/03/2010
23/03/2010
23/03/2010
24/03/2010
24/03/2010
25/03/2010
25/03/2010
25/03/2010
25/03/2010
30/03/2010
30/03/2010
31/03/2010
31/03/2010
12/04/2010
12/04/2010
12/04/2010
12/04/2010
13/04/2010
13/04/2010

12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.
12:00:00 a.m.



00010029 MORALES DE LA TORRE J. JESUS PROL. AV. JUAREZ 114 EL TRAPICHE No CHU 14/04/2010 12:00:00 a.m.



